Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 0111243R

9315 A PLUS PAPER SHREDDING

288114 giégi/24 453580 40130218 249175 p 01/11/24 0131118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES ‘ 73.15
INVOICE;
288465 01/10/24 453947 40280033 249175 P 01/11/24 0281118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 58.00
INVOICE: 44840
VENDOR TOTALS 4,855.40 YTD INVOICED 4,986.55 YTD PAID 131.15
7640 ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION
288204 08/01/23 453682 40600129 249176 P Q01/11/24 0902818 0679vE 7800 YEARBOOK STUDENT ACTIVITI 295.60
INVOICE: 4727198512
VENDOR TOTALS 746.60 YTD INVOICED 1,042.20 YTD PAID ' 295.60
18064 ADT COMMERCIAL LLC
288325 12/21/23 453803 49200364 249177 p 01/11/24 9201134 0433 EQUIPMENT REPAIR. & MAINT 8,547.96
INVOICE: 153281646 ,
288471 12/14/23 453953 49200434 249177 P 01/11/24 9201134 0433 EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT 27,843.99
INVOICE: 153225558
VENDOR TOTALS 97,783.97 YTD INVOICED 134,175.92 YTD PAID : 36,391.95

16797 ADTEC ADMINISTRATEVE & TECHNICAL CONSULTING INC
288467 21{25/24 453948 41100477 249178 P 01/11/24 0011100 0349 PROF SERVICES OTHER 2,175.00
INVOICE: 4 :

VENDOR TOTALS 4,350.00 YTD INVOICED 6,525.00 Y70 PAID 2,175.00
18009 MARKHAN, REID S IJR

288468 01/04/24 453950 49010395 249179 P 01/11/24 9011091 0616 _FODDB NON INSTR NON FOOD S 147.00
INVOICE: T010424T

288473 01/04/24 453954 40750131 249179 p 01/11/24 0011071 0616 FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD S 161.00
INVOICE: MOL10324M :

288474 01/04/24 453957 40750131 249179 P 01/11/24 0011071 0616 FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD S 104.00
INVOICE: BO010324B

VENDOR TOTALS 2,057.00 YTD INVOICED 2,469.00 YTD PAID 412.00

49 ALLIED CLEANING SCLUTIONS

288115 %$£%§é23 453591 40200177 249180 P 01/11/24 0201987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 121..19
INVOICE:

288205 11/10/23 453683 43500037 249180 P 01/11/24 3501987 (610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 998.60
INVOICE: 270423-1

288206 12/20/23 453684 43500037 249180 p 01/11/24 3501987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 601.00
INVOICE: 270423-2

288207 8%538424 453685 40300181 249180 p 01/11/24 0301987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 221.00
INVOICE: .

288470 01/09/24 453952 40200202 249180 P 01/11/24 0201987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 168.17
INVOICE: 272937
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 0111243JR

GL- ACCOUNT -

INV DATE “VOUCHER " PO
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VENDOR TOTALS 32,345.73 YTD INVOICED 35,988.91 YTD PAID 2,109.96
18839 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC )
288116 12/30/23 453582 49050191 249186 P 01/11/24 9051118 0810 960¢ DPUES FEES LICENSE MEMBERS 129.00
INVOICE: 1TL1-F441-M3IGD
VENDOR TOTALS 28,269.95 YTD INVOICED 28,846.88 YTD PAID 129.00
13929 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
288117 01/03/24 453593 40100338 249185 p 01/11/24 0102818 0679 7850 OTH STUDENT ACTIVITIES 22.97
INVOICE: 1RRV-MEMW-3VLH
288118 11/25/23 453594 40100337 249185 P 01/11/24 0101118 ©0610IM 9600 INSTRUC MAT TEACH 1i.60
INVOICE: 166N-94G1-G3H6
288119 01/03/24 453595 40100339 249185 p 01/11/24 0102818 0679 7850 OTH STUDENT ACTIVITIES 108.13
INVOICE: 19F1-GC43-4CTW
288120 01/03/24 453596 40100343 249185 P 01/11/24 0101118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 8.04
INVOICE: 1PMF-MWDJ-4GHD
288121 01/03/24 453597 40100342 249185 P 01/11/24 0101118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 129.00
INVOICE: 17YF-7WSW-9I1GH :
VENDOR TOTALS 13,229.35 ¥TD INVOICED 13,574.13 YTD PAID 279.74
8254 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
288122 12/12/23 453598 40200172 249182 P 01/11/24 0201118 O610EL 9600 GENL SUPPLIES ENGLISH 2ND 59.96
INVOICE: 13V7-137M-HGQY9 i
288123 12/12/23 453599 40200180 248182 P 01/11/24 0201118 0610T4 9600 GENL SUPPLIES 4TH GRADE 31.61
INVOICE: 1FPV-YMV3-GVR3
288124 12/16/23 453600 40200182 249182 P 01/11/24 0202104 0610 125K GENERAL SUPPLIES 31.68
INVOICE: 139K-DQQD-DMIX
125 12/18/23 453601 40200183 249182 P 01/11/24 0201118 O610EC 9600 GENL SUPPLIES ECS ECE 311.05
INVCICE: 1YLP-MIPV-1HMR
VENDOR TOTALS 11,417.79 YTD INVOICED 11,852.09 YTD PAID 434.30
5695 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
288126 12/17/23 453602 40250258 249181 P 01/11/24 0252818 0679K 7850 KINDERGARTEN ST ACTIVITIE 67.14
INVOICE: 1IVPF-3MOW-QGNG
VENDOR TOTALS 15,408.80 YTD INVOICED 15,792.49 YTD PAID 67.14
10890 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC :
288130 12/18/23 453606 41100459 249183 ¢ 01/11/24 0011082 0B51T 9993 TECHNOLOGY HARDWARE TINA : 99.99
INVOICE: 1L3V-KYCl-6C33
VENDOR TOTALS 10,735.25 YTD INVOICED 10,964.24 YTD PAID 99.99
19472 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC '
288131 - 12/15/23 453607 43500167 249190 P 01/11/24 3501118 061G 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 164.99
INVOICE: 1y4]-7WLX-7PXD
288132 12/20/23 453608 43500170 249190 P 01/11/24 3501011 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 167.37
d: H
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT
WARRANT: 0111247R TO FISCAL 2024/06 07/01/2023 TO 06/30/2024

SACOOUNTDESCRIPTION:

INVOICE: I1wK9-CI36-1wPl

VENDOR TOTALS 14,343.82 YTD INVOICED 14,930.70 YTD PAID 332.36
113111 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
288133 12/20/23 453609 40520192 249184 p 01/11/24 DOOLO1L 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 18.71
INVOICE: 1V6W-7Q4F-1PGD
VENDOR TOTALS ‘ 9,421,43 YTD INVOICED 9,477.93 YTD PAID 18,71
10890 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC :
288134 01/01/24 453610 41100469 249183 P 01/11/24 0031100 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES : 129.00
INVOICE: 1V71-M1F3-X433 ) _
VENDOR TOTALS 10,735.25 YTD INVOICED 10,964.24 YTD PAID , 129.00
18858 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
288135 12/19/23 453611 40600211 2493187 P 01/11/24 0601118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 897.90
INVOICE: 1LCM-KPDM-GWCG
VENDOR TOTALS 12,696.41 YTD INVOICED 14,717.35 YTD PAID . 97.90
19420 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
288136 11/08/23 453612 40700079 249189 P 01/11/24 0702818 O0679EN 7100 ENGLISH STUDENT ACTIVITIE 90.02
INVOICE: 1HBQ-GOVA—ARKX
VENDOR TOTALS 3,109.49 YTD INVOICED 3,199.51 YTD PAID : 90.02
18867 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC ‘
288137 12/14/23 453613 40950320 249188 p 01/11/24 0952818 0679EC 7100 ECS STUDENT ACTIVITIES 69.99
TNVOICE: 1INC-CT19-1DGI
288147 12/15/23 453624 40950312 249188 P 01/11/24 0951118 0610 0600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 233.37
INVOICE: 1744-GG69-6DC4 ,
VENDOR TOTALS 42,625.99 YTD INVOICED . 44,855.64 YTD PAID 303.36
19876 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
288208 11/27/23 453686 249191 p 01/11/24 0801118 06107s 9600 TEACHING SUPPLIES ) -41.94
INVOICE: 11YL-71HG-FVIL
288209 01/06/24 453687 40800050 249191 p 01/11/24 (801118 06107s 9600 TEACHING. SUPPLIES 87.48
INVOICE: 19F1-GCA3-NHRP
VENDOR TOTALS 3,169.36 YTD INVOICED 3,214.90 YTD PAID ' 45.54
13929 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
288210 01/03/24 453688 40100345 249185 P 01/11/24 Q102818 0679PT 7850 PTA PTO STUDENF ACTIVITIE 23.07
INVOICE: 137V-FLWC-47NX
288211 01/05/24 453689 40100340 249185 P 01/11/24 0101118 061071 9600 GENL SUPPLIES 1ST GRADE 24.98
INVOICE: 1RCD-DIF4-96M7
288212 01/04/24 453690 40100349 249185 p 01/11/24 0105201 0610 _ GENERAL SUPPLIES 16.99

INVOICE: 19XW-FTQ6-3D3L
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Oldham County Board of Education
PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: (111243R

NV DATE VOUCHER |

13,229.35 YTD INVOICED

VENDOR TOTALS 13,574.13 YTD PAID 65.04
5695 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
288213 01/04/24 453691 40250266 249181 p 01/11/24 0252818 067974 7850 4TH GRADE STURENT ACTIVIT 75.97
INVOICE: 131pP-1GQ7-147w
288214 01/06/24 453692 40250264 249181 P 01/11/24 0252818 O0679EC 7850 ECS STUDENT ACTIVITIES 122,22
INVOICE: 1HYW-3GL3-FvR4
288215 01/04/24 453693 40250262 249181 P 01/11/24 0251987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 9.49
INVOICE: 13KD-XTFF-3R319
216 01/04/24 453694 40250260 249181 P 01/11/24 0252818 0679EC 7850 ECS STUDENT ACTIVITIES 26.63
INVOICE: 117X-DVRD-69X7 .
288217 01/04/24 453695 40250259 249181 P 01/11/24 0252818 O0679EL 7850 ENGLISH SCND LANG STU ACT 34.98
INVOICE: 1T37-L4LH-3HXV
VENDOR TOTALS 15,408.80 YTD INVOICED 15,792.49 ¥yTD PAID 269.29
18858 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC ' :
288218 01/07/24 453696 40600221 249187 P 01/11/24 0602818 0679PE 7100 PE AND HEALTH STUDENT ACT 23.96
INVOICE: 197H-796L-NFLY
VENDOR TOTALS 12,696.41 YTD INVOICED 14,717.35 YTD PAID 23.96
18867 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
288219 11/25/23 453697 40950281 249188 p 01/11/24 0952818 0679AR 7100 ART STUDENT ACTIVITIES 201.82
INVOICE: 13H6-KH3C-DV4X
288220 12/02/23 453698 40950288 249188 P 01/11/24 0952818 O0679IM 7100 INSTRUCTIONAL MTLS STU AC 20.77
INVOICE: 1F9D-TT43-P377
288221 12/09/23 453693 40950303 249188 P 01/11/24 0952818 O0679AR 7100 ART STUDENT ACTIVITIES 257.78
INVOICE: 1PNO-TV17-IXCY
288222 12/15/23 453700 40850311 249188 P 01/11/24 0951118 O06107s 9095 TEACHING SUPPLIES 886.85
INVOICE: 1IwHI-PC74-933C
8223 12/29/23 453701 40950311 249188 P 01/11/24 0951118 O06107S 9095 TEACHING SUPPLIES 351.80
INVOICE: 1V71-M1F3-JWNV
VENDOR TOTALS 42,625.99 YTD INVOICED 44,855.64 YTD PAID 1,719.02
5695 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
288326 01/04/24 453804 40250261 249181 P 01/11/24 0251118 0610T1s 9600 TEACHING SUPPLIES 47.26
INVQICE: 1GDT-F43T-9FP7
VENDOR TOTALS 15,408.80 yTh INVOICED 15,792.49 YTD PAID 47.26
18867 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
288476 12/05/23 453958 409850294 249188 P 01/11/24 0952818 0679sS 7100 SOCIAL STUDIES STUDENT AC 207.27
INVOICE: 13RL~019H-DYY7
VENDOR TOTALS 42,625.99 ¥YTD INVOICED 44,855.64 YTD PAID 207.27
18839 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
288477 11/12/23 453959 40520095 249186 P 01/11/24 0001011 0610 9210G GENERAL SUPPLIES 447.93
d: :
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Oldham County Board of Educétion

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT :

0111243R

TO FISCAL 2024/06 07/01/2023 TO 06/30/2024

19692

19049

14238

2214

1820

12111

INVDICE:

VENDOR TOTALS

1CKH-PWTF-NT14
28,269.95 y1D0

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

288127
INVOICE:

288128
INVOICE:
129

INVDICE:

VENDOR TOTALS

12/16/23 453603
16KG-DQID-FHV/
01/03/24 453604
IX9Q-RX1T-4GV]
01/03/24 453605
1YKT-L3W4-3YRM

40130223
40130227
40130228

17,777.80 vy1D

QMAZON CAPLTAL SERVICES INC

8327
INVOICE:

VENDOR TOTALS

ANDERSONS SALES & SERVICE INC

288481
INVOICE:

VENDOR TOTALS

ANIXTER INC

288328
INVOICE:

VENDOR TOTALS

APPLE INC
288139
INVOICE:
288140
INVOICE:
288478
INVOICE:
288483
INVOICE:
288484
INVOICE:

VENDOR TOTALS

01/02/24 453805 40820069
INFN-1TR7-7MQQ

6,591.82 yTD
01/09/24 453963 40870301
1855122

7,875.39 YD
12/14/23 453806 49200387
30K191691

9,654.11 yTD
12/31/23 453615 41100434
MAS54136268
01/02/24 453616 41100434
MAS54501599
01/03/24 453960 41300454
MAS54963122
12/31/23 453965 413160033
MAS4207255
01/02/24 453966 41160033
MAS4588721

123,060.00 Y7D

ARMSTRONG, TIMOTHY D

288498
INVOICE:

01/04/24 453981
15975
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liser:
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40250019

INVOQICED

249193
249193
249193

INVOICED
249192
INVOICED
249194
INVOICED
249195
INVOICED

249196
249196
249196
249196
249196

INVOICED

249197

h ) vl g U

01/11/24
01/11/24
01/11/24

01/11/24

01/11/24

01/11/24

01/11/24
01/11/24
01/11/24
01/11/24
031/11/24

01/11/24

28,846.88 yTD

0131118 0610Ts 9600
0132818 0679pPT 7850
0131118 0610Mu 9600

17,887.48 YTD

0011082 0610

6,867.77 YTD

9201088 0610

9,215.14 ¥TD

9201134 061048

10,290.44 yTD

065101 9225
065101 9225
0651 7850
065101 1621
065101 1623

0951052
0951052
3502818
0122118
0122118

132,150.00 YTOD

0252818 0679BS 7800

PALD

TEACHING SUPPLIES
PTA PTO STUDENT ACTIVITIE
GENL SUPPLIES MUSIC

PAID

GENERAL SUPPLIES
PAID

GENERAL SUPPLIES
PAID

DOOR HARDWARE
PAID

1PAD DEVICES
iPAD DEVICES
SUPPLIES TECHNOLOGY HARDW
iPAD DEVICES

iPAD DEVICES
PAID

BOOKSTORE STUDENT ACTIVIT

447.93

38.70.
28.99
41.99

109.68

275.95

275,95

59.82

59.82

636.33

636.33

6,112.00
1,792.00
589.00
528.00
69.00

9,090.00

85.00

Page 5



Oldham County Board of Education
PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 0111243R

TO FISCAL 2024/06 07/01/2023 TO 06/30/2024

L ACCOUNT DESCRIPTIO

CHKDATE "GL “ ACCOUNT

VENDOR TOTALS 544,98 YTD INVOICED 739.97 YTD PAID . 85.00
17055 CACHE VALLEY BANK TRUSTEE

288479 01/10/24 453961 40150138 249198 P 01/11/24 0152825 0349 7600 PROF SERVICES OTHER LABOR 3,000.00
INVOICE: EOMSARBITERD11024

VENDOR TOTALS 21,500.00 YTD INVOICED 24,500.00 YTD PAID 3,000.00

2841 ARROW ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS

288141 12/29/23 453617 41100431 249199 P 01/11/24 0011100 043400 IT NETWORK DROPS 1,800.00
INVOICE: 14723

VENDOR TOTALS 2,100.00 YTD INVOICED 3,500.00 YTD PAID 1,800.00

1990 AT&T

288142 12/17/23 453619 40820076 249200 P 01/11/24 0011087 0532 TELEPHONE/CENTRAL OFFICE 487.62
INVOICE: DECZ2023-6681
142 12/17/23 453619 40820076 249200 p 01/11/24 0051087 0532 TELEPHONE/CAMDEN STATION 276,24
INVOICE: DEC2023-6681
8142 12/17/23 453619 40820076 249200 P 01/11/24 Q101087 0532 TELEPHONE/CENTERFIELD 225,69
INVOICE: DEC2023-6681
8142 12/17/23 453619 40820076 249200 p 01/11/24 0131087 0532 TELEPHONE 37.16
INVOICE: DEC2023-6681
142 12/17/23 453619 40820076 249200 p 01/11/24 0201087 0532 TELEPHONE/CRESTWOOD 265.29
INVOICE: DEC2023-6681

288142 12/17/23 453619 40820076 249200 p 01/11/24 0901087 0532 TELEPHONE/SOUTH OLDHAM MI 297.07
INVOICE: DEC2023-6681

288142 12/17/23 453619 40820076 249200 P 01/11/24 0951087 0532 TELEPHONE/SOUTH OLDHAM HI 740.72
INVOICE: DEC2023-6681

288142 12/17/23 453619 40820076 249200 P 01/11/24 9901087 0532 TELEPHONE 141.32
INVOICE: DEC2023-6681

288143 12/19/23 453620 40820075 249201 » 01/11/24 0011087 0532 TELEPHONE/CENTRAL OFFICE 1,406.56
INVOICE: DEC2023-6556
143 12/19/23 453620 40820075 249201 P 01/11/24 00110939 0532 TELEPHONE 19.03
INVOICE: DEC2023-6556 . :
143 12/19/23 453620 40820075 249201 p 01/11/24 Q071087 0532 TELEPHONE/BUCKNER ELEMENT 82.43
INVOICE: DEC2023-6556

288143 12/19/23 453620 40820075 249201 P 01/13/24 0121087 0532 TELEPHONE 168.87
INVOICE: DEC2023-6556

288143 12/18/23 453620 40820075 249201 P 01/11/24 0141087 03532 TELEPHONE 168.87
INVOICE: DEC2023-6556

288143 12/19/23 453620 40820075 249201 P 01/11/24 Q151087 0532 TELEPHONE 158.56
INVOICE: DEC2023-6556

288143 12/19/23 453620 40820075 249201 P 01/11/24 0251087 0532 TELEPHONE/GOSHEN 814.56
INVOICE: DEC2023-6556

288143 12/19/23 453620 40820075 249201 P 01/11/24 0281087 0532 TELEPHONE 147.24
INVOICE: DEC2023-6556

288143 12/19/23 453620 40820075 249201 P 01/11/24 0301087 0532 TELEPHONE/LA GRANGE 1,445.10
INVOICE: DEC2023-6556

288143 12/19/23 453620 40820075 249201 P 01/11/24 0601087 0532 TELEPHONE/OLDHAM €O HIGH 373.27

Report generated: 01/11/2024 11:05 Page [
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 0111242IR

TO FISCAL 2024/06 07/01/2023 TO 06/30/2024

DEC2023-6556

INVOICE:
288143 12/19/23 453620 40820075
INVOICE: DEC2023-6556
288143 12/19/23 453620 40820075
INVOICE: DEC2023-6556
288143 12/19/23 453620 40820075
INVOICE: DEC2023-6556
288143 12/19/23 453620 40820075
INVOICE: DEC2023-6556
8143 12/19/23 453620 40820075
INVOICE: DEC2023-6556
VENDOR TOTALS 68,339.37 yT1D
17460 AT&T INC )
288485 12/07/23 453967 41100479
INVOICE: 287320343376x121523
288485 12/07/23 453967 41100479
INVOICE: 287320343376x121523
VENDOR TOTALS 7,869.68 YD
3917 BAPTIST HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP INC
288329 12/31/23 453807 40990055
INVOICE: 1342160
VENDOR TOTALS 43,236.00 yT1D
657 BARNES & NOBLE
288144 12/13/23 453621 40100284
INVOICE: 44966
288486 12/21/23 453968 40050143
INVOICE: 4498764
VENDOR TOTALS 60,308.60 YTD
8500 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS INC
288145 12/20/23 483622 40600196
INVOICE: 2108
288146 12/14/23 453623 40280193
INVOICE: 2067898
VENDOR TOTALS 14,300.31 v1D
12692 GURR, KENNETH 2
288148 12/12/23 453626 40130215
INVOICE: 716
VENDOR TOTALS 17,037.50 yT1D

34690 BOYD COMPANY

Report generated: 01/11/2024 11:05
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249201
249201
249201
249201
249201

INVOICED

249202
249202

INVOICED
249203
INVCICED

243204
249204

INVOICED

249205
249205

INVOICED
249206

INVOICED

P

P

P

01/11/24
01/11/24
01/11/24
01/11/24
01/11/24

01/11/24
01/11/24

01/11/24

01/11/24
01/11/24

01/11/24
01/11/24

01/11/24

0701087
1001118
3501087
29011096
9051017

06532
0532
0532
0532
0332

79,022.31 YTD

0011100 0536
0151118 0536

9015
10,779.35 YTD

0011099 0345
45,082.75 YTD

0101118 06101Im 5600
0052818 0679 7300

66,830.55 YTD

0602818 0679AR 7100

(0282818 (0679aR 7100

17,289.68 YD

0135201 0898

19,214.75 Y1D

S GEFACGOUNT  DESCRI PTION

TELEPHONE/OLDHAM CO MIDDL
TELEPHONE

TELEPHONE/NORTH OLDHAM MI
TELEPHONE/BUS GARAGE
TELEPHONE

PAID

RADIQ SERVICES
RADIO SERVICES

PATID
MEDICAL SERVICES-PHYSICAL
PAID

INSTRUC MAT TEACH
OTH STUDENT ACTIVITIES

PALID

ART STUDENT ACTIVITIES

ART STUDENT ACTIVITIES
PAID
NON INSTRUCTIONAL FIELD T

PAID

265.68
63.40
242,97

1,504.77
1,350.52

10,682.94

2,714.09

195.58

2,909.67

2,746.75

2,746.75

342.71

2,158.84

2,501.55

Page

201.48
92.89

294.37
348.50

348.50
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT
WARRANT: 0111243R ' TO FISCAL 2024/06 07/01/2023 To 06/30/2024

: GL”ACCUUNT DESCRIPTION |

288149 12/19/23 453627 49010370 249207 P 01/11/24 9011096 061002 CAR INTERIOR/EXTERIOR 714,00
INVOICE: INv(2424587

288150 12/27/23 453628 49010374 249207 P 01/11/24 9011096 061013 BRAKE SYSTEM 21.b4
INVOICE: INv02429706
8151 12/20/23 453629 49010374 249207 p 01/11/24 9011096 061013 BRAKE SYSTEM 21,04
INVOICE: INv02425656

288152 12/19/23 453630 49010374 249207 p 01/11/24 9011096 061013 BRAKE SYSTEM 42,08

" INVOICE: INv02424626

288153 12/12/23 453631 49010374 249207 P 01/11/24 9011096 061013 BRAKE SYSTEM 42.08
INVOICE: INV0Z2417947

288529 12/14/23 454013 41553 249207 P 01/11/24 9011096 0671 MDSE/CORE FOR RESALE/RETU -270.00
INVOICE: CM000250459

VENDOR TOTALS 698,200.67 YTD INVOICED 701,735.54 YTD PAID 570.24

13338 BROOKS, ELISBETH

288487 12/11/23 453969 41551 249208 P 01/11/24 3502818 0679 7850 OTH STUDENT ACTIVITIES 500.00
INVOICE: 100623-121123

VENDOR TOTALS 250.00 YTD INVOICED 1,000.00 YTD PAID : 500.00

6675 BROWNSBORO HARDWARE & PAINT -

288154 11/30/23 453632 40250025 248209 P 01/11/24 0251987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 22.97
INVOTCE: 40250025 .

VENDOR TOTALS 69.41 YTD INVOICED 82.38 YTD PAID 22.97

14664 BUNGER DOUGLAS

88330 12/18/23 453808 49200052 249210 P 01/11/24 9201134 0534 CELL PHONE SERVICES 30.00
INVOICE: 121823MB

VENDOR TOTALS 180.00 YTD INVOICED 210.00 YTD PAID 30.00

11813 BURGESS, LISA
288331 12/11/23 453809 41549 249211 7 01/11/24 0001037 0581 TRAVEL - MILEAGE 27.14
INVOICE: 120423-121123 .

VENDOR TOTALS 638.85 YTD INVOICED " BB5.99 YTD PAID 27.14
2492 CAMDEN STATION EAGLES NEST '
288155 12/20/23 453633 40280195 249212 p 01/11/24 0285201 0617 FOOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 92.50
INVOICE: 122023LP )
VENDOR TOTALS .00 YTD INVOICED 92.50 YTD PAID 92.50

2476 CARELON BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
288332 g%ég2424 453810 40990054 249213 p 01/11/24 0011071 0345 MED SVCS-EMPLYEE ASSIST P 3,569.22
INVOICE:

VENDOR TOTALS 19,900.89 YTD INVOICED 23,470.11 YTD PAID 3,569.22
R 1 ted: 01/11/2024 11:Q5
pemor® generated: BT Fage 8

program ID: appdwarr



Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 0111243R

1468 CASSADY, DENISE
288156 12/05/23 453634 40950014 249214 p 01/11/24 0951987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 30.00
INVOICE: 1252023 .
VENDOR TOTALS 150.00 YTD INVOICED 180.00 YTD PAID 30.00

3614 CDW LLC
288157 12/18/23 453635 41100458 249215 p 01/11/24 9201134 0651 SUPPLIES TECHNOLOGY HARDW 90.00
INVOICE: NQ45729

VENDOR TOTALS . 88,324.65 YTD INVOICED 122,654.65 YTD PAID 90.00
3128 BRUCE SMITH INC
288492 01/10/24 453975 40300183 249216 P 01/11/24 0302104 0616 125K  FOOD : 66.30
INVOICE: 11865989
VENDOR TOTALS 156,40 YTD INVOICED 222.70 YTD PAID 66.30
12186 CINTAS
288158 12/21/23 453636 49010381 249217 p 01/11/24 9011096 0893 : UNIFORMS 112.12
INVOICE: 4177835629
288159 12/28/23 453637 49010385 248217 P 01/11/24 9011096 0893 UNIFORMS 131.02
INVOICE: 4178501462
288160 12/07/23 453638 40700025 249217 P 01/11/24 0701887 0610 . GENERAL SUPPLIES 30.77
INVOICE: 4176407334
© 288161 12/14/23 453639 40700025 249217 P 01/11/24 (701987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 30.77
INVOICE: 4177040349
288162 12/14/23 453640 40700025 249217 P 01/11/24 0701987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES . 30.77
INVOICE: 4177835616